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MES EXPERIENCE - Mini GP - Ohvale

MINIGP - OHVALE Varano 1,640 1,640 km ._._.

4° Turno Prove Libere OHVALE 15/04/2017 15:30 . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:31:11 . .

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap LapTm Gap s1
3 1:00.409 +0.765 105,297 88,797
(152) Niccolo' PADOVAN 4 1:03.184 +2.775 96,208 89,822
T 57612 11,150 92,381 5 59.428 -3.756 104,838 92,554
2 56.777 -0.835 112,924 93,604 6 1:00.275 +0.847 103,345 91,276
3 56.268 -0.509 113,128 95,251 7 1:00.812 +0.537 102,432 90,470
4 55.569 -0.699 114,458 96,541 8 59.196 -1.616 104,969 93,225
5 55.494 -0.075 115,251 96,043 9 58.892 -0.304 105736 93,459
6 55.923 +0.429 114,269 95,402 10 1:00.629 +1.737 100,884 92,858
7 57.208 +1.285 110,444 94,518 1 1:00.183 -0.446 103,323 91,613
8 56.990 -0.218 112,906 92,869 12 59.905 -0.278 103,805 92,035
9 57.159 +0.169 110,785 94,348
10 56.211 -0.948 113,538 95,055 (140) Biagio MICELI
1 56.012 -0.199 114,250 95,002 T T:00807 104,327 88497
12 56.796 +0.784 113,838 92,673 2 1:00.265 -0.542 104,934 89,629
13 55.951 -0.845 114,170 95,395 3 1:00.724 +0.459 104,148 88,945
4 2:50.244 +1:49.520 95,993 89,813
(133) Daniel DALLIO 5 59.966 -1:50.278 105474 90,059
T 58.535 TO74T1 92,925 6 1:00.070 +0.104 104,660 90,557
2 58.530 -0.005 107,314 93,045 7 59.738 -0.332 105448 90,845
3 58.029 -0.501 108466 93,612 8 59.574 -0.164 106,045 90,778
4 58.079 +0.050 108,054 93,865 9 1:00.221 +0.647 104,686 90,030
5 57.794 -0.285 108575 94,341 10 59.713 -0.508 105,649 90,721
6 58.292 +0.498 106,705 94,551
7 58.492 +0.200 107,993 92,471 (141) Samuele SANTI
8 57.580 -0.912 108,623 95,070 T T:20403 59,249 80,217
9 57.937 +0.357 107,662 94,799 2 1:02.903 -17.500 95,430 91,743
10 56.831 -1.106 110,849 95,484 3 1:00.541 -2.362 101,512 92,429
1 58.581 +1.750 108,272 91,880 4 1:00.763 +0.222 103438 89,554
12 58.303 -0.278 107,929 93,200 5 1:00.312 -0.451 103,029 91,497
6 59.509 -0.713 103,793 93,115
(138) Alessandro ZANCA 7 1:01.049 +1.450 101,875 90,294
T T:08.202 T04,714 59.65 8 1:00.010 -1.039 103,242 92,297
2 58.130 -10.072 107,716 94,041 9 1:00.626 +0.616 100,186 93,711
3 58.080 -0.050 107,615 94,330 10 1:00.666 +0.040 103,110 90,221
4 57.090 -0.990 109,965 95,450 1 1:00.632 -0.034 100,566 93,228
5 58.162 +1.072 107,609 94,041 12 1:01.494 +0.862 104,160 86,523
6 58.794 +0.632 107,535 91,897
7 57.438 -1.356 109,025 95,162 (136) Lorenzo FRASCA
8 57.579 +0.141 109,643 94,002 T T:03549 37,981 86,517
9 57.190 -0.389 109,257 95,833 2 59.670 -3.879 104,612 91,962
10 58.391 +1.201 109417 91,392 3 59.989 +0.319 105,765 89,688
1 58.246 -0.145 107,784 93,555 4 1:00.252 +0.263 104,239 90,394
5 1:00.059 -0.193 104,003 91,293
(149) Soma GORBE 6 1:01.251 +1.192 101,872 89,633
T T:00.959 T03410 88,048 7 1:01.214 -0.037 101,083 90,627
2 59.946 -1.013 105,652 89,944 8 59.905 -1.309 103,662 92,193
3 59.484 -0.462 106,264 90,855 9 1:02615 +2.710 96,740 91,060
4 1:02.236 +2.752 99,111 89,492 10 1:00410 -2.205 103,221 90,955
5 59.582 -2.654 106,301 90,490 1 1:00.612 +0.202 102,502 91,063
6 59.470 -0.112 106,465 90,697 12 1:03.667 +3.055 103,042 81,331
7 58.374 -1.096 108,200 92,670
8 58.719 +0.345 108,112 91,569 (135) Marco COMO
9 58.857 +0.138 107,167 92,059 T T:01.508 T01,032 89,711
10 1:04.335 +5.478 92,464 90,814 2 1:00.582 -0.926 101,821 91,932
1 59.695 -4.640 105326 91,117 3 1:00.216 -0.366 102,879 91,993
4 1:02.087 +1.871 101,044 87,843
(143) Leonardo GIALLINI 5 1:00.214 -1.873 103,690 91,107
T T:00.887 TOT,118 oT.712 6 1:01.231 +1.017 102,664 88,852
2 59.296 -1.585 105422 92,381 7 1:00.408 -0.823 102,652 91,589
3 59.198 -0.098 106,238 91,853 8 1:00.710 +0.302 103404 89,763
4 1:02.996 +3.798 96,523 90,056 9 1:01.164 +0.454 102,277 89,479
5 58.794 -4.202 108,149 91,276 10 1:00.851 -0.313 102,466 90,304
6 58.831 +0.037 106,898 92,429 1 1:00.734 -0.117 102,502 90,654
7 58.478 -0.353 107,495 93,038 12 1:00.416 -0.318 103912 90,195
8 58.894 +0.416 107,555 91,535
9 58.508 -0.296 107,167 92,960 (150) Leonardo BATTAGLINI
10 58.650 +0.052 107,014 92,939 T T05372 95,751 83,658
1 58.810 +0.160 106914 92,485 2 1:03.696 -1.676 98,858 85,239
12 58.554 -0.256 107,679 92,579 3 1:03.131 -0.565 99,997 85,738
4 1:02.230 -0.901 101,589 86,831
(142) Elia FURLAN 5 1:02.329 +0.099 100,704 87,446
T T:00469 703,110 90,878 6 1:02.166 -0.163 100,870 87,780
2 59.644 -0.825 104,261 92,436 7 1:01.814 -0.352 101,309 88,424
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MES EXPERIENCE - Mini GP - Ohvale

MINIGP - OHVALE Varano 1,640 1,640 km ._._.

4° Turno Prove Libere OHVALE 15/04/2017 15:30 . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:31:11 . .

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap LapTm Gap s1

(154) Marios SPYRIDON

T T04.247 95,284 87,533
2 1:02918 -1.329 99,142 87,291
3 1:02781 -0.137 99,644 87,173
4 1:03.443 +0.662 97,625 87,337
5 1:03514 +0.071 96,399 88,526
6 1:02.822 -0.692 99,472 87,232
7 1:02.658 -0.164 100,035 87,136
8 1:02.233 -0.425 100,634 87,821
9 1:02.246 +0.013 100,508 87,915
10 1:02.180 -0.066 100,802 87,808
1 1:02.029 -0.151 101,044 88,025

(139) Luca ROMANENTI

)
1 1:05.924 95,187 82,704
2 1:04.564 -1.360 97,831 83,781
3 1:04.891 +0.327 98,243 82,446
4 1:04.095 -0.79%6 99,020 83,912
5 1:03.237 -0.858 100,303 85,112
6 1:02.898 -0.339 100,487 85,933
7 1:03.371 +0.473 100,405 84,617
8 2:50.536 +1:47.165 99,214 84,886
9 1:03.977 -1:46.559 97,783 85,541
10 1:03.889 -0.088 99,820 83,704

(54) Kevin MILANI

1 1:18.190 81,762 68,200
2 1:17.075 -1.115 81,503 70,647
3 1:18476 +1.401 78,457 71,138
4 1:16.767 -1.709 82,019 70,732
5 1:17.392 +0.625 81,843 69,660
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